MAXIMUM 2:1 CLEARCOAT
MXMCL/5
Version:  2.0
Date of issue:  02/02/2021  Revision date: 29/09/2021  Supersedes: 02/02/2021
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
TDS Ref: MXMCL-TDS Version: 2.0 1/2
U-Pol Maximum Clearcoat is a high solids, 2:1 clearcoat that delivers a crystal clear finish with superior gloss retention. It's easy to apply with
excellent flow and non-sag properties. Gives a durable, UV and scratch resistant finish. Ideal for all types of paintwork applications.

Store in a well-ventilated place. Keep cool. Keep container tightly closed. Store locked up.
5°C - 25 °C
Order Code Format Shelf Life
MXMCL/5 5L Tin 5 years
MXMH/25 2.5L Tin 2 years
ROC/S 250ml Bottle 5 years
S20ROC/M 500ml Bottle 5 years
S20FISH/S 250ml Bottle 5 years
BLEND/AL 450ml Aerosol 5 years
S2000/5 5L Canister 5 years
S2001/5 5L Tin 5 years
S2002/1 1L Tin 5 years
S2002/5 5L Tin 5 years
GUNGHV/13 1-pack -
GUNGHV/14 1-pack -
MWPP/350 100-pack -
TRAG/10 10-pack -